
June Meetings and Events 

 

Tuesday, June 3, 2025  Snack with Mack 5:30PM 

House Committee 6:30PM 

Wedmesday, June 4, 2025 Spring Cleanup 5PM – 7PM 

Saturday, June 7, 2025 Queen of Hearts 8PM 

Monday, June 9, 2025  Regular Meeting 7PM 

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Snack with Mack 5:30PM 

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 Spring Cleanup 5PM – 7PM 

Saturday, June 14, 2025 Flag Day Ceremony 5PM 

    Queen of Hearts 8PM 

Mondau, June 16, 2025 Margarita 3rd Monday 5PM – 8PM 

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 Snack with Mack 5:30PM 

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Spring Cleanup 5PM – 7PM 

    Trustees Meeting 7PM 

Saturday, June 21, 2025 Queen of Hearts 8PM 

Sunday, June 22, 2025 Bloody Mary Sunday 12PM – 2PM 

Monday, June 23, 2025 Initiation 7PM 

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Snack with Mack 5:30PM 

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 Spring Cleanup 5PM – 7PM 

Saturday, June 28, 2025 Queen of Hearts 8PM 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

July Meetings and Events 

 

Tuesday, July 1, 2025  Snack with Mack 5:30PM 

House Committee 6:30PM 

Thursday, July 3, 2025 Raffle Basket Drawing 8PM 

Saturday, July 5, 2025  Queen of Hearts 8PM 

Tuesday, July 8, 2025  Snack with Mack 5:30PM 

Saturday, July 12, 2025 Cornhole for Cancer 11AM 

    Queen of Hearts 8PM 

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Snack with Mack 5:30PM 

Wednesday, July 16, 2025  Trustees Meeting 7PM 

Saturday, July 19, 2025 Queen of Hearts 8PM 

Tuesday, July 22, 2025 Snack with Mack 5:30PM 

Saturday, July 26, 2025 Queen of Hearts 8PM 

Monday, July 28, 2025 Regular Meeting 7PM 

Tuesday, July 29, 2025 Snack with Mack 5:30PM 

 


